
Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

TOP 100 PODCASTS

Rank Podcast Publisher Sales Representation Monthly
Listeners

Monthly
Downloads

# Of New
Episodes

1 Casefile True Crime Audioboom ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 772,844 1,948,764 3

2 Hamish & Andy LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 600,842 1,351,367 1

3 The Update NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 399,793 841,116 47

4 Life Uncut with Brittany Hockley and Laura Byrne ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 392,194 1,052,854 7

5 Shandee's Story News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 302,811 597,194 11

6 Stuff You Should Know ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 289,348 1,567,332 18

7 The Kyle & Jackie O Show ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 246,439 1,313,101 57

8 The Howie Games LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 238,297 1,546,498 11

9 I Catch Killers with Gary Jubelin News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 236,402 726,510 10

10 Sky News Australia Update News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 231,300 538,564 1

11 My Favorite Murder with Karen Kilgariff and Georgia Hards.. Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 218,190 898,562 14

12 No Such Thing As A Fish Audioboom ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 191,684 580,016 5

13 Morbid: A True Crime Podcast Audioboom ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 190,011 518,248 6

14 7am Schwartz Media* LiSTNR (SCA) 165,954 650,135 16

15 SmartLess Wondery Ranieri & Co 159,702 350,160 5

16 Chat 10 Looks 3 DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 157,113 366,492 3

17 She's On The Money ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 154,618 692,577 13

18 Fast Five by Fear and Greed NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 137,905 281,769 43

19 Life and Crimes with Andrew Rule News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 132,790 386,212 5

20 Just the Gist LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 132,759 272,798 5

21 The Briefing LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 129,922 473,065 25

22 The National Briefing LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 127,076 323,525 165

23 On Purpose with Jay Shetty Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 119,340 436,609 9

24 Freakonomics Radio Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 109,763 373,916 5

25 From The Newsroom News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 108,799 287,573 53
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 December 2021 Australian Podcast Ranker

Podcasts Ranked by Monthly Listeners in Australia

*Schwartz Media experienced minor data collection issues through a portion of the December 2021 reporting period.



Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

TOP 100 PODCASTS

Rank Podcast Publisher Sales Representation Monthly
Listeners

Monthly
Downloads

# Of New
Episodes

26 The Imperfects ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 98,743 191,986 3

27 Conan O’Brien Needs A Friend Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 96,297 266,380 10

28 99% Invisible Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 95,213 240,592 4

29 Super Soul Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 94,874 478,012 6

30 Harsh Reality: The Story of Miriam Rivera Wondery Ranieri & Co 92,552 182,689 5

31 The Scorecard with Liam Flanagan LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 88,688 152,200 19

32 The Dollop with Dave Anthony and Gareth Reynolds All Things Comedy / Wondery Ranieri & Co 87,674 242,203 4

33 The Mindset Mentor ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 86,137 436,914 21

34 Equity Mates Investing Podcast Equity Mates Media Acast 83,496 248,339 9

35 Triple M Cricket LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 82,981 134,242 94

36 WILOSOPHY with Wil Anderson TOFOP Productions Whooshkaa 81,000 276,050 6

37 Please Explain Nine Publishing Nine 80,688 366,198 19

38 Toni and Ryan ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 78,891 200,391 17

39 The Marty Sheargold Show - Triple M Melbourne LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 78,278 242,879 26

40 Behind the Bastards ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 76,644 210,148 12

41 Hidden Brain Hidden Brain Media Hidden Brain Media/Stitcher 73,811 252,691 6

42 Office Ladies Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 70,189 169,138 5

43 IMPAULSIVE ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 67,105 134,455 5

44 Where's Your Head At? DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 65,382 95,110 2

45 Fox Sports Audio Bulletin News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 65,176 148,574 31

46 The Night Driver News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 62,608 88,728 1

47 WTF with Marc Maron Podcast Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 58,211 192,891 10

48 Motley Fool Money LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 56,438 206,820 13

49 RedHanded Audioboom ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 55,299 148,047 4

50 The Fighter & The Kid ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 55,127 160,130 11
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Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

TOP 100 PODCASTS

Rank Podcast Publisher Sales Representation Monthly
Listeners

Monthly
Downloads

# Of New
Episodes

51 F1: Beyond The Grid Audioboom ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 52,667 110,626 3

52 I Don't Know About That ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 51,997 102,923 4

53 The Chaser Report The Chaser Acast 51,055 294,942 35

54 Business Wars Wondery Ranieri & Co 50,042 200,044 10

55 So Dramatic! DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 49,804 221,110 10

56 Even the Rich Wondery Ranieri & Co 49,431 153,728 7

57 Who the Hell is Hamish? News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 49,268 66,686 1

58 The School of Greatness Wondery Ranieri & Co 48,377 298,795 14

59 Matt & Alex - All Day Breakfast LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 48,077 159,544 12

60 The Australian’s Money Cafe News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 46,357 99,756 6

61 This Is Actually Happening Wondery Ranieri & Co 45,195 127,959 4

62 Fake Doctors, Real Friends with Zach and Donald ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 44,545 107,444 4

63 Jase & Lauren ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 44,414 370,351 41

64 The Ray Hadley Morning Show Nine Radio Nine 44,122 180,950 138

65 Stuff They Don't Want You To Know ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 43,739 222,777 24

66 The Shrink Next Door Wondery Ranieri & Co 43,681 93,519 2

67 The Betoota Advocate Podcast DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 43,457 151,816 9

68 The Matty Johns podcast News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 43,446 148,512 3

69 Ben Fordham Live Nine Radio Nine 43,311 274,382 240

70 Daily Telegraph - News Feed News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 42,956 79,740 31

71 Hamish & Andy’s Remembering Project LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 42,612 121,768 0

72 SEN Breakfast Sports Entertainment Network (SEN) Sports Entertainment Network (SEN) 42,598 666,496 167

73 Revisionist History ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 42,499 96,283 2

74 Kate, Tim & Joel NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 41,694 837,662 27

75 Somehow Related with Dave O'Neil & Glenn Robbins ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 41,470 101,533 4
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Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

TOP 100 PODCASTS

Rank Podcast Publisher Sales Representation Monthly
Listeners

Monthly
Downloads

# Of New
Episodes

76 Whateley Sports Entertainment Network (SEN) Sports Entertainment Network (SEN) 40,832 641,783 153

77 American Scandal Wondery Ranieri & Co 39,938 127,269 5

78 Ologies with Alie Ward Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 39,386 110,535 6

79 Mornings with Neil Mitchell Nine Radio Nine 39,152 129,432 151

80 This Is Important ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 38,649 77,151 5

81 Who Killed Bob? Podshape Podshape 38,575 63,086 4

82 True Crime Garage Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 38,471 134,613 8

83 Against The Odds Wondery Ranieri & Co 36,883 94,566 4

84 Operator Wondery Ranieri & Co 36,493 67,313 4

85 Dark History Audioboom ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 36,385 78,210 5

86 This Past Weekend ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 36,352 81,609 9

87 The Tiny Meat Gang Podcast Audioboom ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 36,257 80,790 5

88 Lost Hills ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 36,019 92,276 10

89 Zane and Heath: Unfiltered Audioboom ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 35,935 76,531 4

90 The Generation Why Podcast Wondery Ranieri & Co 35,602 96,596 4

91 Something To Talk About with Samantha Armytage News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 35,394 86,306 5

92 Small Town Murder Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 35,174 79,030 5

93 The Goss Podshape Podshape 34,428 54,180 32

94 Drama Queens ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 34,031 65,053 5

95 How Did This Get Made? Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 34,001 87,120 8

96 Cricket Et Cetera News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 33,921 84,666 18

97 3AW Breakfast with Ross and Russel Nine Radio Nine 33,070 134,624 140

98 Nothing much happens; bedtime stories to help you sleep Stitcher Media Whooshkaa 33,021 135,922 4

99 Around the NFL ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 32,993 80,803 18

100 True Crime All The Time Wondery Ranieri & Co 32,793 90,547 3
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Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

AUSTRALIAN-MADE TOP 100 PODCASTS

Rank Podcast Publisher Sales Representation Monthly
Listeners

Monthly
Downloads

# Of New
Episodes

1 Casefile True Crime Audioboom ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 772,844 1,948,764 3

2 Hamish & Andy LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 600,842 1,351,367 1

3 The Update NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 399,793 841,116 47

4 Life Uncut with Brittany Hockley and Laura Byrne ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 392,194 1,052,854 7

5 Shandee's Story News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 302,811 597,194 11

6 The Kyle & Jackie O Show ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 246,439 1,313,101 57

7 The Howie Games LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 238,297 1,546,498 11

8 I Catch Killers with Gary Jubelin News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 236,402 726,510 10

9 Sky News Australia Update News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 231,300 538,564 1

10 7am Schwartz Media* LiSTNR (SCA) 165,954 650,135 16

11 Chat 10 Looks 3 DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 157,113 366,492 3

12 She's On The Money ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 154,618 692,577 13

13 Fast Five by Fear and Greed NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 137,905 281,769 43

14 Life and Crimes with Andrew Rule News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 132,790 386,212 5

15 Just the Gist LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 132,759 272,798 5

16 The Briefing LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 129,922 473,065 25

17 The National Briefing LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 127,076 323,525 165

18 From The Newsroom News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 108,799 287,573 53

19 The Imperfects ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 98,743 191,986 3

20 The Scorecard with Liam Flanagan LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 88,688 152,200 19

21 Equity Mates Investing Podcast Equity Mates Media Acast 83,496 248,339 9

22 Triple M Cricket LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 82,981 134,242 94

23 WILOSOPHY with Wil Anderson TOFOP Productions Whooshkaa 81,000 276,050 6

24 Please Explain Nine Publishing Nine 80,688 366,198 19

25 Toni and Ryan ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 78,891 200,391 17
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 December 2021 Australian Podcast Ranker

Australian Made Podcasts Ranked by Monthly Listeners in Australia

*Schwartz Media experienced minor data collection issues through a portion of the December 2021 reporting period.



Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

AUSTRALIAN-MADE TOP 100 PODCASTS

Rank Podcast Publisher Sales Representation Monthly
Listeners

Monthly
Downloads

# Of New
Episodes

26 The Marty Sheargold Show - Triple M Melbourne LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 78,278 242,879 26

27 Where's Your Head At? DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 65,382 95,110 2

28 Fox Sports Audio Bulletin News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 65,176 148,574 31

29 The Night Driver News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 62,608 88,728 1

30 Motley Fool Money LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 56,438 206,820 13

31 The Chaser Report The Chaser Acast 51,055 294,942 35

32 So Dramatic! DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 49,804 221,110 10

33 Who the Hell is Hamish? News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 49,268 66,686 1

34 Matt & Alex - All Day Breakfast LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 48,077 159,544 12

35 The Australian’s Money Cafe News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 46,357 99,756 6

36 Jase & Lauren ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 44,414 370,351 41

37 The Ray Hadley Morning Show Nine Radio Nine 44,122 180,950 138

38 The Betoota Advocate Podcast DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 43,457 151,816 9

39 The Matty Johns podcast News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 43,446 148,512 3

40 Ben Fordham Live Nine Radio Nine 43,311 274,382 240

41 Daily Telegraph - News Feed News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 42,956 79,740 31

42 Hamish & Andy’s Remembering Project LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 42,612 121,768 0

43 SEN Breakfast Sports Entertainment Network (SEN) Sports Entertainment Network (SEN) 42,598 666,496 167

44 Kate, Tim & Joel NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 41,694 837,662 27

45 Somehow Related with Dave O'Neil & Glenn Robbins ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 41,470 101,533 4

46 Whateley Sports Entertainment Network (SEN) Sports Entertainment Network (SEN) 40,832 641,783 153

47 Mornings with Neil Mitchell Nine Radio Nine 39,152 129,432 151

48 Who Killed Bob? Podshape Podshape 38,575 63,086 4

49 Something To Talk About with Samantha Armytage News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 35,394 86,306 5

50 The Goss Podshape Podshape 34,428 54,180 32
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Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

AUSTRALIAN-MADE TOP 100 PODCASTS

Rank Podcast Publisher Sales Representation Monthly
Listeners

Monthly
Downloads

# Of New
Episodes

51 Cricket Et Cetera News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 33,921 84,666 18

52 3AW Breakfast with Ross and Russel Nine Radio Nine 33,070 134,624 140

53 The Space NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 32,565 124,294 55

54 Daily Betoota DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 32,152 63,261 19

55 Molloy LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 32,012 120,972 9

56 Beyond The Likes DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 30,817 55,388 3

57 My name is Cleo West Australian Newspapers West Australian Newspapers 29,757 55,648 3

58 Australia Today’s Morning Agenda with Natarsha Belling LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 29,454 54,054 22

59 What the Flux NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 28,653 99,312 18

60 Get Started Investing Equity Mates Media Acast 27,699 77,507 4

61 The Rise & Conquer Podcast with Georgie Stevenson ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 27,593 83,238 4

62 FORTY LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 26,693 73,822 7

63 The V8 Sleuth Podcast Motorsport Podcast Network Whooshkaa 26,360 67,008 10

64 Fear And Greed NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 25,917 163,028 72

65 Mr A+ DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 25,500 45,120 5

66 Healthy-ish News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 25,378 131,344 22

67 The West Live West Australian Newspapers West Australian Newspapers 24,937 61,128 195

68 The New South Wales Briefing LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 24,776 43,093 332

69 Rush Hour with JB and Billy LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 24,536 95,695 8

70 Chrissie, Sam & Browny NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 24,182 259,908 23

71 The Sure Thing Nine Publishing Nine 24,008 50,263 0

72 AIN'T THAT SWELL DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 23,909 47,077 5

73 Bec, Cosi and Lehmo - SAFM LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 23,420 34,629 40

74 The Victoria Briefing LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 23,196 42,708 202

75 The Queensland Briefing LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 22,440 40,154 345
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Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

AUSTRALIAN-MADE TOP 100 PODCASTS

Rank Podcast Publisher Sales Representation Monthly
Listeners

Monthly
Downloads

# Of New
Episodes

76 The Nutrition Couch ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 22,346 44,136 3

77 NSW Police State Crime Command – Investigations LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 21,467 44,971 1

78 Shameless presents: The Books that Changed My Life LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 20,478 50,585 5

79 Rusty's Garage LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 20,266 59,280 2

80 Carrie & Tommy LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 20,245 64,729 43

81 Your Morning Mantra Podshape Podshape 19,907 90,186 46

82 Crypto Curious Equity Mates Media Acast 19,465 36,379 4

83 TOFOP TOFOP Productions Whooshkaa 19,431 51,708 3

84 Naked City Nine Publishing Nine 19,379 53,810 0

85 Pyne Time LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 18,740 33,794 3

86 We Don't Have Time For This ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 18,617 38,497 3

87 Crappy to Happy LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 18,537 42,308 1

88 Bedtime Explorers LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 18,513 153,875 0

89 Jonesy & Amanda's JAMcast! ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 17,936 94,071 25

90 The Jamo & Dylan Show NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 17,842 37,287 3

91 Live Better with Katie Williams LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 17,813 38,609 22

92 Will & Woody ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 17,738 63,734 25

93 Dr Justin Coulson's Happy Families ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeart Podcast Network Australia 17,318 128,818 12

94 Wild with Sarah Wilson LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 16,883 32,315 4

95 Drive With Tom Elliott Nine Radio Nine 16,441 81,848 100

96 Money News Nine Radio Nine 16,435 125,444 46

97 The Jess Rowe Big Talk Show LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 16,394 29,122 2

98 Triple M Night Shift LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 16,310 88,361 33

99 In Black and White News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 16,154 48,822 6

100 Real Crime: Feature LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 16,146 55,478 1
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Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

TOP 10 PUBLISHERS

Rank Publisher Sales Representation Monthly Listeners Monthly Downloads Rank Change

1 ARN/iHeartMedia ARN/iHeartPodcast Network Australia 2,839,163 12,589,603

2 LiSTNR (SCA) LiSTNR (SCA) 2,311,273 8,262,475

3 Audioboom ARN/iHeartPodcast Network Australia 1,901,049 5,677,784

4 Stitcher Whooshkaa 1,614,467 6,296,372

5 News Corp Australia News Corp / NOVA Entertainment 1,359,501 4,462,008

6 Wondery Ranieri & Co 933,031 3,282,606

7 NOVA Entertainment NOVA Entertainment 748,871 3,926,017

8 Nine Nine 600,997 2,567,622

9 DM Podcasts NOVA Entertainment 506,438 1,280,540

10 Schwartz Media* LiSTNR (SCA) 189,570 718,759

-

-

-

-

-

1

1

-

-

-

9 of 11  •

December 2021 Australian Podcast Ranker

Publishers Ranked by Monthly Listeners in Australia

SEE FULL LIST :  www.australianpodcastranker.com

*Schwartz Media experienced minor data collection issues through a portion of the December 2021 reporting period.



Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)
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Overall Monthly Downloads from Participating
Publishers in the Australian Podcast Ranker

Includes all Measured Podcasts from all Participating Publishers 



Reporting Period: December 2021 (1 December - 31 December)

POWERED BY TRITON DIGITAL'S PODCAST METRICS

Triton Digital’s Podcast Metrics measurement service is certified by the IAB Tech Lab as complying with Version 2.0 of the IAB Podcast Measurement Technical Guidelines
and currently under audit to complete certification for version 2.1.

ABOUT THE AUSTRALIAN PODCAST RANKER

The Australian Podcast Ranker lists the Top 100 podcasts from participating publishers that are consumed by listeners located in Australia.
The All-Australian Top 100 Category Ranker lists only the Top 100 podcasts commissioned by an Australian publisher, consumed by listeners located in Australia.

The Top 10 Publisher list ranks the top 10 participating publishers in Australia, consumed by listeners located in Australia.  Additional publishers will join in future releases.

ABOUT THE METHODOLOGY

The Australian Podcast Ranker is based on a calendar month reporting period. The entities listed are ranked by Monthly Listeners in accordance with the latest IAB Podcast
Technical Measurement Guidelines.

METRIC DEFINITIONS

!"Listeners – A ‘listener’ is a single user who downloads content for either immediate or delayed consumption. Listeners are identified by a combination of IP address and
user agent in accordance with the IAB filtering rules described in the IAB Podcast Measurement Technical Guidelines v2.1.

!"Downloads – A ‘download’ is a unique file request that was downloaded. Downloads include complete file downloads, progressive downloads, as well as partial
downloads in accordance with the IAB Podcast Measurement Technical Guidelines v2.1 filtering rules (i.e. spiders and bots, data centers, one-minute of content minimum
download, etc.). This process filters multiple requests from the same IP address, user agent, episode and date.

!"Publisher - An entity that represents a group of podcasts that it either commissions, produces itself or acts as the primary representative for that content in Australia.

!"Rank Change –
          #""Debut" in the ‘Rank Change’ column indicates that the show is new to the report, making its debut for the first time in the last 13months.
          #"“Return" indicates that the show has returned to the Top 100 after having not appeared in the previous reporting period(s).

CONTACT US

Questions, comments, or requests for additional information as it relates to our Podcast Reports? Contact Metrics@TritonDigital.com.

If you’d like to receive this ranker via email, complete the form at https://info.tritondigital.com/subscribe-to-podcast-reports-and-webcast-metrics-

rankers
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